
EDMONTON MASTERS CYCLING CLUB
2015 CALENDAR

Sunday Apr 19 Penticton Training Camp (April 19 - 25)
Saturday Apr 25 Tiki Shores - 1 866 492 8769

Wednesday May 06 7:00 pm 2-up Road Bike Only TTT/Beer & Pizza TWP 520 (Olympiette Centre) 20 km
Wednesday May 13 7:00 pm CR Omnium Alberta Research Park Various
Wednesday May 20 7:00 pm TT TWP 520 (Olympiette Centre) 20 km
Wednesday May 27 7:30 pm RR (Ability groups of ≤ 10) Glory Hills (Hwy 16W/RR11) 39 km
Wednesday Jun 03 7:30 pm TT Joseph Lake 20 km
Wednesday Jun 10 7:30 pm CR Omnium Alberta Research Park Various
Wednesday Jun 17 7:30 pm TT Bon Accord (Hwy 803/TWP562) 20 km
Wednesday Jun 24 7:30 pm RR (Ability groups of ≤ 10) Northern Bear (TWP512/RR222) 39 km
Wednesday Jul 01 NO EVENT
Wednesday Jul 08 7:30 pm TT TWP 520 (Olympiette Centre) 37 km
Wednesday Jul 15 7:30 pm CR Omnium Alberta Research Park Various
Wednesday Jul 22 7:30 pm TT Joseph Lake 36 km
Wednesday Jul 29 7:30 pm RR (Ability groups of ≤ 10) Glory Hills (Hwy 16W/RR11) 52 km
Wednesday Aug 05 7:30 pm TT Bon Accord (Hwy 803/TWP562) 40 km
Wednesday Aug 12 7:30 pm CR Omnium Alberta Research Park Various
Wednesday Aug 19 7:15 pm TT Joseph Lake 20 km
Wednesday Aug 26 6:45 pm RR (Ability groups of ≤ 10) Northern Bear (TWP512/RR222) 39 km
Wednesday Sep 02 6:45 pm TT Bon Accord (Hwy 803/TWP562) 20 km
Wednesday Sep 09 6:30 pm TT TWP 520 (Olympiette Centre) 20 km
Wednesday Sep 16 6:30 pm CR Ability Group Handicap Alberta Research Park 25 mins + 3 laps
Wednesday Sep 23 6:30 pm HC/Beer & Pizza TransAlta Trail, Riverbend 1,300m

FULL MEMBERS - NO ENTRY FEE; GENERAL and REMOTE MEMBERS - $5 ENTRY FEE
ALL EVENTS COUNT TOWARDS BAR COMPETITIONS.
ALL TIME TRIALS AND TEAM TIME TRIALS COUNT TOWARDS MAURICE JOHNSON MEMORIAL CUP (AGE STANDARD
COMPETITION)
PLACINGS IN ALL TT/TTT DETERMINED BY 2015 VTTA AGE STANDARDS (Except Master A - Actual time).
LINK TO AGE STANDARDS: http://www.vtta.org.uk/information/standardstables.php
CR OMNIUM: 1-lap TT/WIN-and-OUT/HANDICAP/SCRATCH


